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Square Feet Price/Month
SENECA HILLS  V ILLAGE 

More Info

A Studio/Efficiency
B Studio/Efficiency
C Studio/Efficiency
D Studio/Efficiency
E One Bedroom
F One Bedroom
G One Bedroom
H One Bedroom
I One Bedroom
J One Bedroom
K One Bedroom
Two Bedroom

370
438
454
535
536
540
550
555
560
563
576
925

$2,547
$3,006
$3,025
$3,167
$3,489
$3,628
$3,671
$3,671
$3,671
$3,671
$3,852
$4,316

The above rents are based on single occupancy, for a second person in any apartment, add $500.
Security deposit equal to first month's rent due upon move in.

Rents do not fluctuate from floor to floor.

Seneca Senior Living
5350 Saltsburg Rd,  Verona, PA 15147

412-798-8000  |   SenecaSeniorLiving.org

http://senecaseniorliving.org/

