

## **FLOOR PLANS AND PRICING**

## SENECA HILLS VILLAGE

Room	Square Feet	Price/Month
A Studio/Efficiency	370	\$2,547
B Studio/Efficiency	438	\$3,006
C Studio/Efficiency	454	\$3,025
D Studio/Efficiency	535	\$3,167
E One Bedroom	536	\$3,489
F One Bedroom	540	\$3,628
G One Bedroom	550	\$3,671
H One Bedroom	555	\$3,671
I One Bedroom	560	\$3,671
J One Bedroom	563	\$3,671
K One Bedroom	576	\$3,852
Two Bedroom	925	\$4,316

The above rents are based on single occupancy, for a second person in any apartment, add \$500. Security deposit equal to first month's rent due upon move in. Rents do not fluctuate from floor to floor.

> Seneca Senior Living 5350 Saltsburg Rd, Verona, PA 15147 412-798-8000 | SenecaSeniorLiving.org